Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:

Arrangegr

Kontaktperson:

Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:
Kommentar:

Resultatliste:

J-10

J-10

J-10

J-10

J-10

J-10

J-11

J-11

Distriktstevne
Noresund Stadion
19.08.2015

Krgdsherad IL

Ole Kristian Landsverk Weber

98 852 258

ole@krodsheradfriidrett.no

J

Vaeret var bra, sol og 25 grader. Ingen vindmaling og manuelle tider.

19.08.2015

Hoyde

Victoria Lund
Thea Emilie Hagli
Linnea K. Nilsen

60 meter
Victoria Lund
Thea Emilie Hagli
Linnea K. Nilsen

Liten Ball, 150gr
Victoria Lund
Thea Emilie Hagli
Linnea K. Nilsen
Marte Skorta

Lengde sone 0,5m

Victoria Lund
Thea Emilie Hagli
Linnea K. Nilsen
Marte Skorta

Kule 2kg

Victoria Lund
Thea Emilie Hagli
Marte Skorta

600 meter
Victoria Lund

Thea Emilie Hagli

Hoyde

1 An-Magritt Rgnning
2 Tia Cain

60 meter

1 An-Magritt Rgnning
2 Tia Cain

2005
2005
2005

mt

2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005

2005
2005

2004
2004

mt
2004
2004

Krgdsherad IL
Krgdsherad IL
Krgdsherad IL

Ingen vindmaling
Krgdsherad IL
Krgdsherad IL
Krgdsherad IL

Krgdsherad IL
Krgdsherad IL
Krgdsherad IL
Modum FIK

Ingen vindmaling
Krgdsherad IL
Krgdsherad IL
Krgdsherad IL
Modum FIK

Krgdsherad IL
Krgdsherad IL
Modum FIK

Krgdsherad IL
Krgdsherad IL

Modum FIK
Krgdsherad IL

Ingen vindmaling
Modum FIK
Krgdsherad IL

0,85
1,10
0,85

11,3
11,5
11,5

13,62
24,10
21,08
21,49

2,35
2,65
2,55
2,39

4,65
5,88
4,82

2.48,2
3.04,3

1,10
0,90

10,0
11,6


mailto:ole@krodsheradfriidrett.no

J-11

J-11

J-11

J-12

J-12

J-12

J-13

J-13

J-13

G-10

G-10

Liten Ball, 150gr
1 Tia Cain

Lengde sone 0,5m

1 An-Magritt Rgnning

2 Tia Cain

Kule 2kg

1 An-Magritt Rgnning

600 meter
Tia Cain

Hgyde
Andrine Kronstad
Ruth M.A. Nilsen

60 meter
Andrine Kronstad
Ruth M.A. Nilsen

Liten Ball, 150gr
Andrine Kronstad
Ruth M.A. Nilsen

Lengde sone 0,5m
1 Andrine Kronstad

Kule 2kg
1 Andrine Kronstad

600 meter
1 Andrine Kronstad

Hoyde
Tuva Rgnning

Lengde sone 0,5m
1 Tuva Rgnning

Kule 2kg
1 Tuva Rgnning

Hoyde
Stein R. Isaksen

60 meter
Stein R. Isaksen

2004

2004
2004

2004

2004

2003

2003

mt
2003
2003

2003
2003

2003

2003

2003

2002

2002

2002

2005

mt
2005

Krgdsherad IL

Ingen vindmaling
Modum FIK
Krgdsherad IL

Modum FIK

Krgdsherad IL

Krgdsherad IL

Krgdsherad IL

Ingen vindmaling
Krgdsherad IL
Krgdsherad IL

Krgdsherad IL

Krgdsherad IL

Ingen vindmaling

Krgdsherad IL

Krgdsherad IL

Krgdsherad IL

Modum FIK

Ingen vindmaling

Modum FIK

Modum FIK

Krgdsherad IL

Krgdsherad IL

17,47

3,48
2,77

7,03

2.59,6

1,10
0,95

9,6
11,1

35,35
28,45

3,23

7,56

2.11,3

1,35

4,33

9,30

0,80

13,2



G-10

G-12

G-12

G-12

G-12

G-12

G-12

G-14

Liten Ball, 150gr
Stein R. Isaksen

Hoyde
1 Jgran G. Slevikmoen

60 meter
1 Jgran G. Slevikmoen

Liten Ball, 150gr
1 Jgran G. Slevikmoen

Lengde sone 0,5m
1 Jgran G. Slevikmoen

Kule 3kg
1 Jgran G. Slevikmoen

600 meter
1 Jgran G. Slevikmoen

600 meter
1 Oliver Engen

2005

2003

mt

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2001

Krgdsherad IL

Krgdsherad IL

Krgdsherad IL

Krgdsherad IL

Krgdsherad IL

Krgdsherad IL

Krgdsherad IL

Krgdsherad IL

24,52

1,00

9,8

29,08

3,61

7,61

2.06,3

1471



